
Saturday

Intro Level - Test A

 (C) Ashbee, 

Shine On DoriFelicity Murch 65.625% 1105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 20192

Justa Country BoyWendy McLaren 62.188% 199.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201924

Intro Level - Test B

 (C) Ashbee, 

Shine On DoriFelicity Murch 70.000% 1112.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20192

UpTempoAlexa Mofazzali 64.688% 1103.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201913

Coop D'TatSharon Elder 63.750% 2102.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201910

Justa Country BoyWendy McLaren 61.250% 398.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201924

Intro Level - Test C

 (C) Ashbee, 

Shine On DoriFelicity Murch 65.000% 1130.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20192

Shane DanielsChloe Esposito 57.500% 1115.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201923

Darby SHFColleen Aitken 49.500% 299.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201917

Training Level - Test 1

 (C) Ashbee, 

Shes Fanci LaceLola Piche 68.077% 1177.0Training Level, Test 1 20196

Shane DanielsChloe Esposito 63.269% 2164.5Training Level, Test 1 201923

Painted ParadiseKate Hansen 62.692% 1163.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 20199

Aurora BarealisDylan Gassner 61.923% 2161.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201916

UpTempoAlexa Mofazzali 60.769% 3158.0Training Level, Test 1 201913

Ulterra FelinaCeline Piche 59.231% 3154.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 20195

Lucas SHFNaomi Price 56.346% 4146.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201918

Darby SHFColleen Aitken 54.038% 4140.5Training Level, Test 1 201917

Training Level - Test 2

 (C) Ashbee, 

XavierChristina Padfield 75.172% 1218.0Training Level, Test 2 201911

Aurora BarealisDylan Gassner 65.862% 1191.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201916

Shes Fanci LaceLola Piche 61.207% 2177.5Training Level, Test 2 20196

Ulterra FelinaCeline Piche 61.034% 2177.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 20195

Coop D'TatSharon Elder 60.000% 3174.0Training Level, Test 2 201910

Shane DanielsChloe Esposito 59.483% 4172.5Training Level, Test 2 201923

Lucas SHFNaomi Price 56.724% 3164.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201918

Painted ParadiseKate Hansen 56.724% 4164.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 20199

SimonMandy Abraham 54.828% 5159.0Training Level, Test 2 201927

Darby SHFColleen Aitken 50.862% 6147.5Training Level, Test 2 201917
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Training Level - Test 3

 (C) Ashbee, 

XavierChristina Padfield 76.379% 1221.5Training Level, Test 3 201911

Aurora BarealisDylan Gassner 64.138% 1186.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201916

Lucas SHFNaomi Price 53.276% 2154.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201918

SimonMandy Abraham 53.276% 2154.5Training Level, Test 3 201927

First Level - Test 1

 (C) Ashbee, 

XavierChristina Padfield 75.172% 1218.0First Level, Test 1 201911

PlutoBernice Parker 64.655% 2187.5First Level, Test 1 201912

EscondidoMya Viczko 63.966% 1185.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 20197

AS BaldameroSherry Francis 62.759% 3182.0First Level, Test 1 201928

Lucas SHFNaomi Price 51.207% 2148.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201918

First Level - Test 2

 (C) Ashbee, 

Aeroganz ZFRachel Krogstad 66.143% 1231.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 20198

EscondidoMya Viczko 66.000% 2231.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 20197

PlutoBernice Parker 65.286% 1228.5First Level, Test 2 201912

AS BaldameroSherry Francis 62.857% 2220.0First Level, Test 2 201928

First Level - Test 3

 (C) Ashbee, 

Aeroganz ZFRachel Krogstad 63.194% 1227.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 20198

Second Level - Test 1

 (C) Ashbee, 

WolkevanLoreen Larson 67.432% 1249.5Second Level, Test 1 201920

PlutoBernice Parker 61.757% 2228.5Second Level, Test 1 201912

Second Level - Test 2

 (C) Ashbee, 

Aeroganz ZFRachel Krogstad 57.805% 2237.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 20198

Second Level - Test 3

 (C) Ashbee, 

PlutoBernice Parker 59.643% 2250.5Second Level, Test 3 201912

Aeroganz ZFRachel Krogstad 52.738% 4221.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 20198

Third Level - Test 1

 (C) Ashbee, 

Bibi DahlJasmine Gerein 66.081% 1244.5Third Level, Test 1 20194

Marley SHFKatherine Ball 62.973% 2233.0Third Level, Test 1 201922
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Third Level - Test 2

 (C) Ashbee, 

Marley SHFKatherine Ball 63.947% 1243.0Third Level, Test 2 201922

Third Level - Test 3

 (C) Ashbee, 

Bibi DahlJasmine Gerein 63.250% 1253.0Third Level, Test 3 20194

Fourth Level - Test 1

 (C) Ashbee, 

Ledger CFLeah Gibney McCullough 59.359% 2231.5Fourth Level, Test 1 20191

WSDAC Intro - Test B

 (C) Ashbee, 

MRR Starship NebulaAllison Rain 44.762%94.0Western Dressage Intro Test B14

WSDAC Intro - Test C

 (C) Ashbee, 

MRR Starship NebulaAllison Rain 48.500%97.0Western Dressage Intro Test C14

WSDAC Basic - Test A

 (C) Ashbee, 

Child's PlayDenny Moodie 54.524% 1114.5Western Dressage Basic Test A21

MRR Starship NebulaAllison Rain 46.667% 298.0Western Dressage Basic Test A14

WSDAC Basic - Test B

 (C) Ashbee, 

Child's PlayDenny Moodie 53.800% 1134.5Western Dressage Basic Test B21

MRR Starship NebulaAllison Rain 46.600% 2116.5Western Dressage Basic Test B14

WSDAC Level 1 - Test A

 (C) Ashbee, 

RowdyCourtney Rempel 53.269% 1138.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test A3

Child's PlayDenny Moodie 52.885% 2137.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test A21

WSDAC Level 1 - Test B

 (C) Ashbee, 

RowdyCourtney Rempel 51.167%153.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test B3

WSDAC Level 2 - Test A

 (C) Ashbee, 

ArchieDebbie Allen 57.833% 1173.5Western Dressage Level 2 Test A25

RowdyCourtney Rempel 50.500% 2151.5Western Dressage Level 2 Test A3

WSDAC Level 2 - Test B

 (C) Ashbee, 

ArchieDebbie Allen 63.143% 1221.0Western Dressage Level 2 Test B25
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